
Route name : Homologation route # :

Organizing club name  :   Org. ACP code # :

Organizer name : League / State :

Organizer address : Distance 600    Km  

Date :

Starting point location : Starting hour :

PARTIAL TOTAL

577 Coordin. (KM) (KM) OPEN CLOSE

MASSAMAGRELL  CONTROL SALIDA 0 0 5:30 5:35

CV 300 DIRECCION VALENCIA CV300 3 3

CV 316 DIRECCION ALBUIXEHC CV316 1 4

CAMINO RURAL-MELIANA-CARRIL BICI CAMINO 5,5 9,5

CV 311 DIRECCION ALBORAYA CV311 1 10,5

POLIGONO PLAYA CAMINO 2 12,5

PASEO MARITIMO-PUERTO-EL PERELLO CALLES 6 18,5

EL SALER CV5010 8,5 27

PERELLONET-PERELLO CV500 13 40

CULLERA CV502 15 55

PLAYA DE GANDIA CV605 20 75

OLIVA CV670 10 85 8:00 10:15

FONT D,ENCARROS CAMINO 6 91

CV683-CV680-CV60-CV685 5 96

ROTOVA-LLOCNOU VIA DE SERVICIO 11 107

MONTIXELVO-CASTELLO DE RUGAT CV619 7 114

CV60 CV605 6 120

EL PALOMAR CV667 5 125

ALBAIDA N340A 4 129

AGULLENT CV665 5 134

ONTENIENT CV81 7 141

FONTANARS CV655 18 159

LA FONT DE LA FIGUERA CV660 9 168 10:26 15:47

NAVALON DE ARRIBA CAMI FONDO 16 184

CV589 CV589 6 190

AYORA CV590 29 219

TERESA,JARAFUEL,JALANCE N330 17 236

COFRENTES CV439 8,5 244,5

CV439 BALNEARIO-CASAS DEL RIO CAMINO DEL RIO 10,5 255

CV442 CV442 11,5 266,5

LA PORTERA N330 6,5 273

CAMPO ARCIS, LOS DUQUES CV446 9 282

LOS ISIDROS N322 8 290 14:12 23:55

VENTA DEL MORO CV475 13 303

VILLARGORDO DEL CABRIEL CAMINO RURAL 9 312 14:53 25:23

CAMPORROBLES CV474 14 326 15:19 26:19

UTIEL CV470 22 348 16:00 27:47

ROAD NUMBER
CONTROLS

España

111114

5:30

PC MASSAMAGRELL

bisantos@hotmail.com

BAR MASSAMAGRELL, C, SERRETA

MASSAMAGRELL (VALENCIA)

DOMINGO SANTOS LOPEZ

BREVET 600 PROVINCIA VALENCIA

LOCATION
MICHELIN

mailto:bisantos@hotmail.com#


TUEJAR  CV390 46 394

ARAS DE LOS OLMOS CV35 24 418 18:14 32:27

LOSILLA CV355 9 427

LA YESA CV350 14 441

HIGUERUELAS CV345 22 463

VILLAR DEL ARZOBISPO CV345 10 473 20:04 36:07

PARDANCHINOS CV341 9 482

ALCUBLAS CAMINO RURAL 7 489 20:36 37:11

LLIRIA CV245-CV339 24 513

MARINES CV25 7,5 520,5

BASE MILITAR CV333 11,5 532

PORTACELI-SERRA CV331-CV328 13,5 545,5

ALGIMIA DE ALFARA CV310 13,5 559

ALGAR DEL PALANCIA CV327 4 563 23:04 42:07

TORRES-TORRES CV327-N234 6 569

QUARTELL CV320 11 580 23:38 43:15

SAGUNTO N340A 6 586

PUZOL CAMI LLIRIA 8 594

MASSAMAGRELL CV306-CV300 7 601 24:20 44:40


